
J & S Electronics Inc.
P.O. Box 147

New Knoxville, OH 45871

Location Stats Report for 24BVFW - 24 Bryan VFW
Report Date: 12/20/2024 11:36 AM                                                                           Week 14 12-19-24

League Message

If you have any problems with the equipment, call 800-686-1641 and let them
know you are in league play and at what location you are playing.

Thanks for playing J&S Electronics Leagues!

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Win % Games Wins

Division: A
Team 2 65.0 143 93
Team 8 56.6 143 81
Team 7 54.5 143 78
Team 5 49.0 143 70
Team 4 46.2 143 66
Team 1 43.4 143 62
Team 6 42.7 143 61
Team 3 42.7 143 61

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Team 4 Team 7 12/19/2024 14 11 10 1 0
Team 5 Team 1 12/19/2024 13 11 9 2 0
Team 2 Team 3 12/19/2024 12 11 8 3 0
Team 8 Team 6 12/19/2024 18 11 7 4 0
Team 6 Team 8 12/19/2024 18 11 4 7 0
Team 3 Team 2 12/19/2024 12 11 3 8 0
Team 1 Team 5 12/19/2024 13 11 2 9 0
Team 7 Team 4 12/19/2024 14 11 1 10 0

Most Improved Players for week 18, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Melissa Lindhorst Team 8 18.51 18.68 0.17

All X01 games, sorted by Wins:

Player LeagueName TeamName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Jared Lindhorst 24BVFW Team 5 19.94 78 34 4 0 0 0 53 1 0 1 0
Ralph Stahler 24BVFW Team 3 19.89 78 25 3 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 3
Andy Vanarsdalen 24BVFW Team 5 17.62 72 25 4 0 1 1 36 0 2 0 0
John Posey 24BVFW Team 7 16.48 66 25 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 1
Jeffery Smith 24BVFW Team 4 19.17 66 24 3 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 1
Joe Schudel 24BVFW Team 2 20.72 67 23 8 0 0 0 39 0 0 2 0
Melissa Lindhorst 24BVFW Team 8 18.68 78 22 1 0 0 2 33 0 0 1 2
Dana Cole 24BVFW Team 8 14.13 78 18 0 0 0 1 13 0 0 0 0
Wesley Joice 24BVFW Team 7 13.61 66 16 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0
Renee Dishong 24BVFW Team 6 14.89 72 15 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Mary Cargle 24BVFW Team 5 14.55 60 14 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Madison Smith 24BVFW Team 4 13.91 60 14 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0
Doug Cargle 24BVFW Team 3 14.89 60 12 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 1 0
Brenda Hageman 24BVFW Team 6 13.25 60 9 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Martha Dangler 24BVFW Team 1 12.90 78 6 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Cleo Spangler 24BVFW Team 2 13.38 72 5 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Barb VanArsdalen 24BVFW Team 1 13.27 60 5 0 1 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
Joe Wiles 24BVFW Team 1 15.83 17 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Tammy Gillett 24BVFW Team 5 13.43 30 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Daniel Smith 24BVFW Team 6 15.30 12 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Ashley Epling 24BVFW Team 2 14.75 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brittny Schulz 24BVFW Team 7 13.89 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOBBY SHULZ 24BVFW Team 5 14.09 6 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0



Most Improved Players for week 18, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Dana Cole Team 8 1.36 1.38 0.02

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player LeagueName TeamName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Joe Schudel 24BVFW Team 2 2.25 60 29 6 2 0 18 13 7 0 1
Jeffery Smith 24BVFW Team 4 2.17 55 31 11 2 1 18 5 4 0 0
Ralph Stahler 24BVFW Team 3 2.17 65 22 14 4 0 24 8 5 1 0
Melissa Lindhorst 24BVFW Team 8 2.09 65 19 15 2 0 19 6 0 0 0
Jared Lindhorst 24BVFW Team 5 2.01 65 23 16 1 1 18 4 2 0 1
Andy Vanarsdalen 24BVFW Team 5 1.95 60 30 11 2 0 15 9 4 1 0
John Posey 24BVFW Team 7 1.68 55 22 14 0 0 10 4 1 0 0
Joe Wiles 24BVFW Team 1 1.56 10 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Daniel Smith 24BVFW Team 6 1.56 10 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Doug Cargle 24BVFW Team 3 1.53 50 13 15 0 0 10 2 1 0 0
Renee Dishong 24BVFW Team 6 1.52 60 12 24 0 0 8 2 2 0 0
Ashley Epling 24BVFW Team 2 1.38 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Dana Cole 24BVFW Team 8 1.38 65 8 22 1 0 13 5 0 0 0
BOBBY SHULZ 24BVFW Team 5 1.31 5 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Tammy Gillett 24BVFW Team 5 1.19 25 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Madison Smith 24BVFW Team 4 1.19 50 9 12 0 0 3 3 1 0 0
Mary Cargle 24BVFW Team 5 1.19 50 4 11 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
Wesley Joice 24BVFW Team 7 1.16 55 11 11 0 0 2 3 1 0 0
Cleo Spangler 24BVFW Team 2 1.16 60 5 13 0 0 6 4 1 0 0
Martha Dangler 24BVFW Team 1 1.09 65 2 22 0 0 3 3 0 0 0
Brenda Hageman 24BVFW Team 6 1.09 50 10 12 0 0 2 2 0 0 0
Barb VanArsdalen 24BVFW Team 1 0.93 50 2 11 0 0 2 2 0 0 0
Brittny Schulz 24BVFW Team 7 0.76 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 18, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Melissa Lindhorst Team 8 18.51 18.68 0.17

Most Improved Players for week 18, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Brenda Hageman Team 6 1.07 1.09 0.02

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by PPD:

Player LeagueName Games Wins PPD Games MPR Games

Joe Schudel 24BVFW 127 52 20.72 67 2.25 60
Jared Lindhorst 24BVFW 143 57 19.94 78 2.01 65
Ralph Stahler 24BVFW 143 47 19.89 78 2.17 65
Jeffery Smith 24BVFW 121 55 19.17 66 2.17 55
Melissa Lindhorst 24BVFW 143 41 18.68 78 2.09 65
Andy Vanarsdalen 24BVFW 132 55 17.62 72 1.95 60
John Posey 24BVFW 121 47 16.48 66 1.68 55
Joe Wiles 24BVFW 27 5 15.83 17 1.56 10
Daniel Smith 24BVFW 22 8 15.30 12 1.56 10
Renee Dishong 24BVFW 132 27 14.89 72 1.52 60
Doug Cargle 24BVFW 110 25 14.89 60 1.53 50
Ashley Epling 24BVFW 11 3 14.75 6 1.38 5
Mary Cargle 24BVFW 110 18 14.55 60 1.19 50
Dana Cole 24BVFW 143 26 14.13 78 1.38 65
BOBBY SHULZ 24BVFW 11 5 14.09 6 1.31 5
Madison Smith 24BVFW 110 23 13.91 60 1.19 50
Brittny Schulz 24BVFW 11 2 13.89 6 0.76 5
Wesley Joice 24BVFW 121 27 13.61 66 1.16 55
Tammy Gillett 24BVFW 55 10 13.43 30 1.19 25
Cleo Spangler 24BVFW 132 10 13.38 72 1.16 60
Barb VanArsdalen 24BVFW 110 7 13.27 60 0.93 50
Brenda Hageman 24BVFW 110 19 13.25 60 1.09 50
Martha Dangler 24BVFW 143 8 12.90 78 1.09 65
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